ENGLISH - FRANÇAIS - ESPAÑOL
614263
Rev. 01 (06-04)
UltraGlide
NOBLES CUSTOMER SERVICE:
1--800--365--6625
FAX: 1--800--678--4240
TECHNICAL SUPPORT:
1--800--522--7839 EXT. 5356
Commercial Upright Vacuum Cleaner
Aspirateur Commercial
Aspirador Comercial
Part No.:
Single Motor Upright Vacuum Cleaner
614219 -- 12” 120V/60Hz (NU-12S)
614220 -- 15” 120V/60Hz (NU-15S)
Dual Motor Upright Vacuum Cleaner
614307 -- 12” 120V/60Hz (NU-12D)
614221 -- 15” 120V/60Hz (NU-15D)
614222 -- 18” 120V/60Hz (NU-18D)
TENNANT COMPANY
701 North Lilac Drive
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55422
Operator Manual